PUMP
QUALITYQUALITY
•
•
•
•
•
•

3 5 10 18
0.45 0.65 0.75 0.9 1.3 1.5 2.2 3.0 4.0
Type Key
Horizontal Multistage Pump MATRIX
*All specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
* M : 1 / PH / 50Hz / 230V ; others 3PH / 50Hz / 415V
MATRIX 5 - 10 -18
DIMENSIONAL TABLE
MATRIX 3
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
Pump type WVTRL4H3HFDCB2DrewoP 1D
MATRIX 3-2T/0.45M
MATRIX 3-2T/0.45
MATRIX 3-3T/0.65M
MATRIX 3-3T/0.65
MATRIX 3-4T/0.65M
MATRIX 3-4T/0.65
MATRIX 3-5T/0.75M
MATRIX 3-5T/0.75
MATRIX 3-6T/0.9M
MATRIX 3-6T/0.9
MATRIX 3-7T/1.3M
MATRIX 3-7T/1.3
MATRIX 3-8T/1.3M
MATRIX 3-8T/1.3
MATRIX 3-9T/1.5M
MATRIX 3-9T/1.5
1"
1"